



PERÍODO	RECEITA BRUTA	RECEITA LÍQUIDA	DESPESAS	%	EBITDA
janeiro-25	527.244,20	523.350,52	429.773,84	17,9%	93.576,68
fevereiro-25	1.003.406,91	999.534,30	435.442,09	56,4%	564.092,21
março-25	573.866,55	570.513,47	441.489,74	22,6%	129.023,73
abril-25	465.566,76	463.343,08	376.412,40	18,8%	86.930,68
maio-25	536.950,27	534.726,59	523.221,12	2,2%	11.505,47
junho-25	586.130,72	580.466,78	506.544,91	12,7%	73.921,87
julho-25	365.595,99	361.731,72	718.638,57	-98,7%	- 356.906,85
agosto-25	388.294,87	379.858,75	390.678,72	-2,8%	- 10.819,97
TOTAL	4.447.056,27	4.413.525,21	3.822.201,39	13,4%	591.323,82
				Conf.	591.323,82

